■ Multi models for different applications
■ Signal bandwidth: 25MHz/40MHz/60MHz/100MHz/200MHz
■ Real-time sampling rate: Max. 200Msps/400Msps/1Gsps
■ Equivalent sampling rate: Max. 20Gsps/40Gsps/50Gsps
■ 5.7-inch Color/Black-white LCD display,multi-color schemes
    available
■ 4k memory depth per channel
■ Advanced triggering including edge, pulse width and

DSO Series
Digital Storage Oscilloscope /  DSO1000/DSO2000 Series of Digital Storage Oscilloscope
Ordering Information
Principle of naming model:
A:Real-time sample rate  400 or 200Msps
B:Real-time sample rate 1Gsps
Input Channels
Signal bandwidth:02:25MHz    04:40MHz
                             06:60MHz    10:100MHz
                               20:200MHz
1.Black-white LCD Display    2.Color LCD Display
Factory profix
Model Real-time
sample rate
Equivalent
sample rate
Memory
depth Bandwidth Display
DSO1022A 200Msps 20Gsps 4k 25MHz black-white
DSO1042AE 200Msps 20Gsps 4k 40MHz black-white
DSO1042A 400Msps 40GSa/s 4k 40MHz black-white
DSO1062A 400Msps 40GSa/s 4k 60MHz black-white
DSO1102A 400Msps 40GSa/s 4k 100MHz black-white
DSO1062B 1Gsps 50Gsps 4k 60MHz black-white
DSO1102B 1Gsps 50Gsps 4k 100MHz black-white
DSO1202B 1Gsps 50Gsps 4k 200MHz black-white
DSO2042A 400Msps 40Gsps 4k 40MHz color
DSO2062A 400Msps 40Gsps 4k 60MHz color
DSO2102A 400Msps 40Gsps 4k 100MHz color
DSO2062B 1Gsps 50Gsps 4k 60MHz color
DSO2102B 1Gsps 50Gsps 4k 100MHz color
DSO2202B 1Gsps 50Gsps 4k 200MHz color
Instrument  Accessories
DSO260XX       oscilloscope probe (XX said bandwidth)          2
3 Core Power Line (According to different regions)                  1
Manual                                                                                      1
Options
DSO-comsoft01   Communication software
DSO-intex01        RS232C+PASS/FAIL
DSO-intex02        GPIB+RS232C+PASS/FAIL
DSO  2  10  2  B
Waveform
Display
Range
Menu ON: 8div (vertical)×10div(horizontal), i.e., 200(vertical)×250(horizontal) dot matrix
Menu OFF: 8div(vertical)×12div(horizontal), i.e., 200(vertical)×300(horizontal) dot matrix
Type Dot/vector
Interpolation (Sinx)/x, linear
Persistence Off/infinite
Format YT/XT
Real-time clock Time, date (adjustable)
Other Specifications
Ambient temperature & humidity 0°C - 40°C, ≤90%RH
Line voltage range 99V - 242V AC, 47Hz-440Hz
Power consumption ≤50VA
Instrument Dimention 310mm(W) × 147mm(H) × 269mm(D)
Storage Compartment Dimention 225mm(W) × 189mm(H) ×57 mm(D)
Net weight Approx. 3.6kg
DSO Series
Digital Storage Oscilloscope /  DSO1000/DSO2000 Series of Digital Storage Oscilloscope